
2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Accounting
Applied Biotechnology
Applied Kinesiology
Business Administration
Business Education
Communication
Communication Sciences & Disorders
Computer Science
Counseling
Cybersecurity
Data Analytics
Early Childhood Education Policy
Elementary/Middle Education
Environmental Safety & Health
Finance
Higher Education Leadership
Instructional Design & Learning Technology
Marketing
Professional Studies
Reading Instruction and Dyslexia Intervention
School Business Management
School Psychology
Social Work
Special Education

College Total 1,427
93
69
39
24
24
33
31
46
18
27
59
*
19
43
33
127
32
31
20
*

613
17
12

1,540
94
76
37
28
*
42
31
51
17
34
61

16
55
27
120
36
29
18
22
709
23
*

1,596
114
93
33
40

45
26
43
15
21
64

14
50
47
119
23
29
21
16
760
19
*

1,593
94
77
32
37

43
15
48
10
36
72

10
46
57
121
22
29
21
13
800
*
*
*

1,605
99
63
35
28

43

32
18
39
92

34
36
123
28
28
20
20
860

*
*

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
Fall Enrollment for Degree-Seeking Graduate Students

by Major

Note: College affiliation is determined by major. Headcount is duplicated; students who have more than one major are counted in
each major with which they are affiliated. Headcounts under 10 are indicated with an astericks (*). Enrollment excludes study
away students.

Additional definitions are available in the IRAP glossary at https://www.uww.edu/irap/

Institutional Research, Assessment and Planning, UW-Whitwater 12/2025
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