

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
Fall Enrollment for Degree-Seeking Graduate Students

by Major

	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
Accounting	*	*			
Applied Biotechnology	*	*	*	*	12
Applied Kinesiology		*	19	23	17
Business Administration	860	800	760	709	613
Business Education	20	13	16	22	*
Communication	20	21	21	18	20
Communication Sciences & Disorders	28	29	29	29	31
Computer Science	28	22	23	36	32
Counseling	123	121	119	120	127
Cybersecurity	36	57	47	27	33
Data Analytics	34	46	50	55	43
Early Childhood Education Policy		10	14	16	19
Elementary/Middle Education					*
Environmental Safety & Health	92	72	64	61	59
Finance	39	36	21	34	27
Higher Education Leadership	18	10	15	17	18
Instructional Design & Learning Technology	32	48	43	51	46
Marketing		15	26	31	31
Professional Studies	43	43	45	42	33
Reading Instruction and Dyslexia Intervention				*	24
School Business Management	28	37	40	28	24
School Psychology	35	32	33	37	39
Social Work	63	77	93	76	69
Special Education	99	94	114	94	93
College Total	1,605	1,593	1,596	1,540	1,427

Note: College affiliation is determined by major. Headcount is duplicated; students who have more than one major are counted in each major with which they are affiliated. Headcounts under 10 are indicated with an asterisks (*). Enrollment excludes study away students.

Additional definitions are available in the IRAP glossary at <https://www.uww.edu/irap/>

Institutional Research, Assessment and Planning, UW-Whitewater 12/2025